HOT DRINKS

LRG $5.80 SML $4.80
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Long Black

Chai Latte (VEGAN, ORGANIC)
Hot Chocolate (VEGAN, ORGANIC)
Mocha +30c

OTHER COFFEES

Iced Latte - $5.80
Iced Long Black - $5.00
see cold drinks for more options

Espresso - $2.50

Double Espresso - $3.00
Piccolo - $3.50
Macchiato - $3.50

Long Macchiato - $4.00
Affogato - $6.50
Babyccino - $3.00
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SCENIC RIM

FARMSHOP

(available all day)

LOOSE LEAF TEA

One pot, two serves - $6.00
English Breakfast (pure Ceylon tea)

Supreme Earl Grey (black tea with marigold
petals, lemon peel & cold press bergamot oil)

Spring Green (pure green tea with rose petals,
corn owers, marigold petals & citrus peel)

Lemongrass and Ginger (lemongrass & ginger
with rosehip & hibiscus) (caffeine free)

Peppermint (peppermint leaves) (caffeine free)

Fruits of Eden (apple, strawberry, pineapple,
honeydew, mango, beetroot pieces, rosehip,
rose petals, saffflower, hibiscus, liquorice root,
stevia leaves, passionfruit flavour) (caffeine free)

ADDITIONS

Caramel Syrup +80c (VEGAN)
Vanilla Syrup +80c (VEGAN)
Espresso Shot +50c¢

Whipped Cream +50c

Ice Cream +$1.00

Pouring Cream +50c¢

Honey +50c

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

Lite (Norco) +50c¢
Almond (Milk Lab) +$1
Oat (Milk Lab) +$1

Soy (Happy Soy) +$1
Lactose free (Norco) +$1
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(available all day)

ICED DRINKS - $5.50

Ice and milk, topped with your choice
of flavour

MILKSHAKES - $7.50

Blended, ice cream, your choice
of milk and flavour

FRAPPE - $8.50

Blended ice, ice cream, milk of
choice and flavouring topped with
whipped cream

FLAVOURS

Caramel

Chocolate

Vanilla

Strawberry

Coffee (espresso)

Mocha (espresso) +50c¢
Chai

Dirty chai (espresso) +50c

ALTERNATIVE MILKS

Lite (Norco) +50c
Almond (Milk Lab) +$1
Oat (Milk Lab) +$1

Soy (Happy Soy) +$1
Lactose free (Norco) +$1

SELECTION OF JUICES - $7.00

(See drinks fridge for selection)

BOTTLED DRINKS

Bundaberg range of soft drinks $5.00
Strangelove Lo-Cal Sodas 330ml $6.50
(Mandarin, Yuzu, Lime & Jalapenos)
DA-SH infused sparkling water $4.00
(raspberry, peach, lemon)

Australian Sparkling Water 500ml $5.00

Norco Mighty Cool Flavoured Milk $3.00
(Chocolate & Strawberry)
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(Available 10am — 4pm)

SPARKLING
Jansz NV Cuvee

Bird Dog Sparkling Brut

Piccolo (sparkling brut or sparkling rose)

WHITE WINE - bottle

Bird Dog Pinot Grigio
South Australia

Witches Falls Provenance Vermentino
South Australia

Witches Falls Provenance Sauvignon Blanc
Granite Belt

Witches Falls Provenance Chardonnay
South Australia

Witches Falls Provenance Rose
South Australia

Witches Falls Wild Ferment Verdelho
Granite Belt

RED WINE - bottle

Witches Falls Provenance Carmenere
Granite Belt

Witches Falls Wild Ferment Negroamaro
Riverland

Witches Falls Wild Ferment Tinta Barroca
Riverland

GIN

150ml glass
$14.00

$9.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$14.00

Cauldron Distillery Mountain Gin & Tonic 250ml can

Cauldron Distillery True Blue Gin & Tonic 250ml can

CIDER

Eighth Day Pink Lady Apple Cider 375ml bottle

$9.00

BOTTLE
$58.00

$34.00 (bottle)
$9.50 (200ml piccolo)

$34.00
$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$58.00

$54.00
$62.00

$62.00

$12.00
$12.00



BEER
Boxer Brewing Lazy Ale (4.2%) 375ml can

Boxer Brewing Cerveza Mexican-Style Lager (4.5%) 355ml can
Boxer Brewing Fifty-50 Light (2.8%) 375ml can

Boxer Brewing Bohopian Rhapsody Pilsener (4.8%) 355ml can
Better Beer Middy Lager (3.0%) 355ml can

Better Beer Zero Carb Lager (4.2%) 355ml can

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale (4.2%) 330ml bottle

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini $20.00
Mojito $18.00
Classic Margarita $18.00
Coconut Margarita $18.00
Chilli Coconut Margarita $18.00
Elderflower Gin $16.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Elderflower Mocktail $8.50

Heineken Zero 330ml bottle $7.00

$10.50
$10.50
$8.50
$10.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.00





