

REMEMBER YOUR TABLE NUMBER WHEN YOU PLACE YOUR ORDER



(available all day)

#### **HOT DRINKS**

LRG \$5.80 SML \$4.80

**Cappuccino** 

Latte

Flat White

**Long Black** 

Chai Latte (VEGAN, ORGANIC)

Hot Chocolate (VEGAN, ORGANIC)

Mocha +30c

#### OTHER COFFEES

Iced Latte - \$5.80

Iced Long Black - \$5.00

see cold drinks for more options

**Espresso - \$2.50** 

Double Espresso - \$3.00

Piccolo - **\$3.50** 

Macchiato - \$3.50

Long Macchiato - \$4.00

Affogato - \$6.50

**Babyccino - \$3.00** 

#### LOOSE LEAF TEA

One pot, two serves - \$6.00

English Breakfast (pure Ceylon tea)

Supreme Earl Grey (black tea with marigold petals, lemon peel & cold press bergamot oil)

Spring Green (pure green tea with rose petals, corn owers, marigold petals & citrus peel)

Lemongrass and Ginger (lemongrass & ginger with rosehip & hibiscus) (caffeine free)

Peppermint (peppermint leaves) (caffeine free)

Fruits of Eden (apple, strawberry, pineapple, honeydew, mango, beetroot pieces, rosehip, rose petals, saffflower, hibiscus, liquorice root, stevia leaves, passionfruit flavour) (caffeine free)

#### **ADDITIONS**

Caramel Syrup +80c (VEGAN)

Vanilla Syrup +80c (VEGAN)

Espresso Shot +50c

Whipped Cream +50c

Ice Cream +\$1.00

Pouring Cream +50c

Honey +50c

# **ALTERNATIVE MILKS**

Lite (Norco) +50c

Almond (Milk Lab) +\$I

Oat (Milk Lab) +\$1

Soy (Happy Soy) +\$I

Lactose free (Norco) +\$1





# SCENIC RIM FARMSHOP





(available all day)

## **ICED DRINKS - \$5.50**

Ice and milk, topped with your choice of flavour

# MILKSHAKES - \$7.50

Blended, ice cream, your choice of milk and flavour

### FRAPPE - \$8.50

Blended ice, ice cream, milk of choice and flavouring topped with whipped cream

#### **FLAVOURS**

**Caramel** 

Chocolate

Vanilla

**Strawberry** 

Coffee (espresso)

Mocha (espresso) +50c

Chai

Dirty chai (espresso) +50c

## **ALTERNATIVE MILKS**

Lite (Norco) +50c

Almond (Milk Lab) +\$I

Oat (Milk Lab) +\$I

Soy (Happy Soy) +\$I

Lactose free (Norco) +\$I

# SELECTION OF JUICES - \$7.00

(See drinks fridge for selection)

## **BOTTLED DRINKS**

Bundaberg range of soft drinks \$5.00
Strangelove Lo-Cal Sodas 330ml \$6.50
(Mandarin, Yuzu, Lime & Jalapeños)
DA-SH infused sparkling water \$4.00
(raspberry, peach, lemon)
Australian Sparkling Water 500ml \$5.00
Norco Mighty Cool Flavoured Milk \$3.00
(Chocolate & Strawberry)







(Available 10am - 4pm)

SPARKLING	I50ml glass	BOTTLE
Jansz NV Cuvee	\$14.00	\$58.00
Bird Dog Sparkling Brut		\$34.00 (bottle)
Piccolo (sparkling brut or sparkling rose)		\$9.50 (200ml piccolo)
WHITE WINE - bottle		
Bird Dog Pinot Grigio South Australia	\$9.50	\$34.00
Witches Falls Provenance Vermentino South Australia		\$46.00
Witches Falls Provenance Sauvignon Blanc Granite Belt	\$12.50	\$46.00
Witches Falls Provenance Chardonnay South Australia	\$12.50	\$46.00
Witches Falls Provenance Rose South Australia	\$12.50	\$46.00
Witches Falls Wild Ferment Verdelho Granite Belt		\$58.00
RED WINE - bottle		
Witches Falls Provenance Carmenere Granite Belt	\$14.00	\$54.00
Witches Falls Wild Ferment Negroamaro Riverland		\$62.00
Witches Falls Wild Ferment Tinta Barroca Riverland		\$62.00
GIN		
Cauldron Distillery Mountain Gin & Tonic 250ml can		\$12.00
Cauldron Distillery True Blue Gin & Tonic 250ml can		\$12.00
CIDER		

\$9.00

Eighth Day Pink Lady Apple Cider 375ml bottle

#### BEER

Boxer Brewing Lazy Ale (4.2%) 375ml can	\$10.50
Boxer Brewing Cerveza Mexican-Style Lager (4.5%) 355ml can	\$10.50
Boxer Brewing Fifty-50 Light (2.8%) 375ml can	\$8.50
Boxer Brewing Bohopian Rhapsody Pilsener (4.8%) 355ml can	\$10.50
Better Beer Middy Lager (3.0%) 355ml can	\$8.50
Better Beer Zero Carb Lager (4.2%) 355ml can	\$9.50
lames Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale (4.2%) 330ml bottle	\$9.00

#### COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	\$20.00
Mojito	\$18.00
Classic Margarita	\$18.00
Coconut Margarita	\$18.00
Chilli Coconut Margarita	\$18.00
Elderflower Gin	\$16.00

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

Elderflower Mocktail	\$8.50
Heineken Zero 330ml bottle	\$7.00